Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

200m 0-6 ar

Antall

Alexander Garder Solberg

William Bernhard Dahl

Embrik Faeravag

Andrea Egeberg

Nora Egeberg

Thea Stangenes

Pia Hovind

Oda Tveitan Martinsen

Eskil Larsen

Johanne Larsen

Sara Isabelle Wulff

Elvira Knudsen-Lgken

Lukas Sivertsen

Aase Strgm

Christian Heltzen

Adrian Risvik Damlien

Mathilde Dvergsdal

Eirik Askautrud

Mattias Sebastian Coard

Tuva Linnea Bjgrk Dahl

Tina Marie Granas

Tomine Elise Sandberg
22

600m 7-9 ar jenter/gutter

Antall

Kaja Karlson Breke
Mia Natalie Garder
Cecilie Lund Barstad
Christoffer Andersen
Magnus Stangenes
Constance Bratli
Malin Smith Wetlesen
Helene Eggen Bjerke
Ole Johan Halle

Fredrik Lauritsen Andreassen
Madeleine Martinsen @stlie

Arnt August Strgm

Nora Sofie Botilsrud Andersen

Emil Braathen

Nathalie Heltzen
Jenny Dvergsdal

Axel Dvergsdal

Emilian Hagen

Tor Even Askautrud
Fredrik Brandt-Kjelsen
Amalie Nitteberg
Hanna Bohmann Nerli
Severin Alvestad Moen
Daniel Trondsen
Johanne Anker-Nilssen
Nicolay Tolun

Lina Olaussen

Thomas Christan Granas

Mathias Bghlerengen

Thomas Christoffer Sandberg

Vegard Berggren
31

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL

Pameldte: 23

NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
VIF
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 35

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 22

Startende: 31

02.05.2013 21:56:11

Tid

Etter

02.05.2013

Side:1



Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

600m 10-11 ar gutter

1
2
Antall

Henrik Anker-Nilsen
Jesper Sivertsen

Klubb

Nesodden IF
Skaubygda IL

2 Pameldte: 3

1200m 10-11 &r jenter

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 2

1 Miliane Grinrgd Moe NOTEAM
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 1
1200m 10-11 ar gutter
1 Erik Olaussen Nesodden IF
2 Vegard Knutsmoen Borgen Skaubygda IL
3 Oscar Oterholm Nordby IL
4 Henrik E. Bjerke Skaubygda IL
5 Sebastian Tolun Nordby IL
6 August Sellevold NOTEAM
7 Fredrik Rose Skaubygda IL
Antall 7 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 7

600m 12-13 ar jenter

1 Camilla Halvorsen Skaubygda IL

2 Ida-Christine Graff Johnsrud NOTEAM

3 Nadia Ciemiera NOTEAM

4 Renate Ngrsterud Skaubygda IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 4
1200m 12-13 &r jenter

1 Nora Langgrgen Nesodden IF
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

1200m 12-13 &r gutter

1 Markus Lund Barstad Skaubygda IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
1200m 14-15 ar gutter

1 Marcus Oterholm NOTEAM
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
3,7km 14-15 ar jenter

1 Victoria Nitteberg Nesodden IF
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
3,7km 14-15 ar gutter

1 Sigvard Helsingen Nesodden IF
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 1

eTiming versjon 3.6 02.05.2013 21:56:11

Tid

02:56
03:06

08:51

05:32
05:46
06:55
07:08
07:19
08:02
40:22

02:58
03:27
04:14
04:18

05:49

07:01

08:21

22:16

21:45

Etter

00:10

00:14
01:23
01:36
01:47
02:30
34:50

00:29
01:16
01:20

02.05.2013

Side:2



Resultatliste

Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

6,4km 14-15 ar gutter

1 Mads Jgrgensen
2 Dennis Lie
Antall 2

6,4km 16-17 &r menn

1 Vemund Langvatn
Antall 1

3,7km 18-19&r kvinner

1 Ida Marie Halvorsen
Antall 1

3,7km 20-100 &r menn

1 Jan-Petter Enbusk
2 Jon Andersen
Antall 2

6,4km 20-100 ar kvinner

1 Anicke Brandt-Kjelsen
Antall 1

6,4km 20-100 ar menn

1 Erlend Rger Drablgs
2 Stian Hansen
3 Martin Hansen
4 Kim Andre Hansen
5 Lars Bghlerengen
6 Anders Karlsen
7 Kristian Feeste
8 Marius Vamnes
9 Carl Fredrik Heltzen
10 @yvind Langgrgen
11 Kjell Espen Leirvaag
12 Einar Rose
13 Tom Zahl Pedersen
14 Mattias Nicolaysen
15 Tommy Lie
16 Morten Tvedt
17 Inge Larsen
18 Gunnar Ottesen
19 Per Jgrgensen
19 Jarn Hoelstad Pettersen
21 Leif Bakken
22 Henning Lie
22 Tom-Rune Giberg
24 Erik Mathisen
Antall 24
Apen laype

Anne-Marie Sommerlyst

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 3

Pameldte: 1

Pameldte: 1

Pameldte: 2

Pameldte: 4

Pameldte: 30

Klubb Distrikt
Nesodden IF
Oppegard Skiklubb

Startende: 2
Nesodden IF

Startende: 1

Skaubygda IL

Startende: 1
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM

Startende: 2
Nesodden IF

Startende: 1
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF

Nesodden Protour
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
Drgbak Frogn IL
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden sykkel
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Drgbak Frogn IL
Nesodden IF
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Startende: 24

Skaubygda IL

02.05.2013 21:56:11

Tid

34:59
36:18

31:11

24:49

22:37
29:57

40:35

28:16
28:47
28:53
29:06
29:22
30:27
30:31
30:54
31:24
31:43
32:55
33:03
34:03
34:54
36:30
36:44
37:56
39:07
40:14
40:14
44:29
47:13
47:13
59:59

Etter

01:19

07:20

00:31
00:37
00:50
01:06
02:11
02:15
02:38
03:08
03:27
04:39
04:47
05:47
06:38
08:14
08:28
09:40
10:51
11:58
11:58
16:13
18:57
18:57
31:43

02.05.2013

Side:3



Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

Apen lgype

4502

Antall

Melanie Freixedas
Anne-Lisbeth Simonsen
Miriam E. Coppola-Dahl
Fride Andersen
Gitte Skjgnneberg
Terje Skjgnneberg
Kjersti Marie Dahl
Anne Marie Dahl
Therese Olsgéard
Anne-Karin Brekke Sneis
Trond Soot
Helene Brekke Sneis
Birk Sjemmedal Soot
Idunn @yehaug
@yvor Kopland Andersen
Bjgrn Dahl
Trude Nerland Dahl
Dag Barstad
Rolf Thoren
Kine Halvorsen Thoren
Christina Risbakk
Roy Busch
Rolf Ngrsterud
Tom Egil Borgen
Bente Knutsmoen
Katrine Smith
Inger Strand
Knut Strand
Jon Age Larsen
Liss Johansen
Marianne Rose
Anne-Lise Jarstad
Arne Jgrstad
Hanne Rger
Henriette Graff Johnsrud
Bjegrn Garder

37

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Maren

Maren
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 60

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 37

02.05.2013 21:56:12

Tid

Etter

02.05.2013

Side:4



